LED Kinderzimmer Nachtlicht Moon in Pink
Kinderzimmer Tischleuchten
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UVP: 19,99 Euro

Haben Sie eine Frage zum Produkt?
info@click-licht.de

(+49) 2361 40 67 600

Montag - Freitag 08:00 - 18:00 Uhr

info@click-licht.de, (+49) 0 2361 40 67 600

Artikelnummer
Material

Farbe
Anschlussspannung
Leistungsaufnahme
Max. Leistung
Frequenz

Fassung
Schutzklasse
Schutzart

Dimmbar
Lichttechnologie
Bauform
Farbtemperatur
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstrom
Farbwiedergabeindex
Lebensdauer
Schaltzyklen
Anwendungsbereich
Stil

Form

Netzstecker

13.08.2021 03:05:09

A-399407
Kunststoff
Pink

230V
03W
03W

50 Hz

E14

I

IP20

Nein

LED

N/A

2700 Kelvin
Warmweil3
15Im

>80

10000 h
15000
Kinderzimmer
Kindgerecht
rund

Ja
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Schalter
Leuchtmittel
ProduktmaRe

Produktgewicht
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(H) 125 mm (B) 65 mm (L) 110 mm
0.106 kg
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